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| SESSION 2021-22 Ea
Important Days
sr | Date Day Commencement of Session
No.
1 | April 05, 2021 Monday Grade IV to IX
| 2 | April 06, 2021 | Tuesday Grade | to lll
[73 | April07, 2021 | Wednesday LKG & UKG
| 4 | April 12,2021 | Monday Nursery
List of Holidays
sr I Date Day Holidays
No.
1 | April 13,2021 Tuesday Baisakhi
2 | April 14, 2021 Wednesday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
3 | April 21, 2021 Wednesday Ram Navami
4 | May31-July1,2021 Monday-Thursday Summer Vacation (Grades Nursery to VIIl)
5 | June 16 - July 1,2021 Wednesday-Thursday Summer Vacation (Grades IX & X)
6 | August f?, 2021 Sunday Independence Day
7 | August 30, 2021 Monday Janmashtami
8 | October 2, 2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti
9 | October 15, 2021 Friday Dussehra
10 | October 20, 2021 Wednesday Mabharishi Valmiki Jayanti
11 | November 03 - November | Wednesday- Saturday Deepawali Holidays
06, 2021
12 | November 19, 2021 Friday Sri Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti
13 | December 25 - January 02, | Saturday-Sunday Winter Vacation [Grades | - X]
2022
14 | December 25 - January 05, | Saturday-Wednesday Winter Vacation [Nursery - UKG]
2022
15 | January 26, 2022 Wednesday Republic Day
16 | February 16, 2022 Wednesday Sri Ravidas Jayanti
17 | Februaryg8, 2022 Monday Maha Shivratri
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